
SHOE

S 24 504

The S 24 504 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509640852
Rear

Diameter

178 mm

Width

32 mm

Braking system

Bendix

Parking brake lever

With accessories



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1569039 FORD

1610610 FORD

215156903 FORD

5002996 FORD

5010950 FORD

5015671 FORD

5016219 FORD

5020561 FORD

5021304 FORD

77FB2200AC FORD

86FX2200AA FORD

86FX2200DA FORD

88FX2200AA FORD

88FX2200CA FORD

RA76SX2L362AA FORD

RV82FB2200AA FORD

V82FB2200AA FORD




